Loém

Category

Rushing Attempts
Rushing Yards
Rushing TD’s
Passing Attempts
Passing Completions
Passing Yards
Passing TD’s
Receptions
Receiving Yards
Receiving TD’s

All Purpose Yards
Total Points Scored
Total Tackles (solo/assist)
Interceptions

Fumble Recoveries

PAT by Kick
Most Field Goals

Punting Avg. (min 10)
Kickoff Avg. (min 10)
KO Return Avg. (min 5)
Punt Return Avg. (min 5)
KO Return TD’s

Linn-Mar Football

“A Tradition to Be Proud Of”
State Champions 1985, 1989, 1990

Individual Season Records

Player(s)
Clint Nelsen
Jer Garman
Jer Garman

Tony Young
Tony Young
Marcus Orr
Mark Atwater

Rory Feddersen
Rory Feddersen
Andy Henry

Jer Garman
Jer Garman

Jamie Sands
Chris Carlson
Kyle Dettbarn

Quinn Treiber
Alexy Boehm
Ron Rittgers

Brandon Raus
Ron Rittgers

TJ Jackson
Mick Mulherin
TJ Jackson
Blair Harris
Andy Zeal
Todd DeWoody

Record
258
1861

29

293
149
1940
25

66
1089
18

2298
192

138

40.1
58.0

35.9
27.2

NNDN

Years
1992
2009
2009

1989
1989
2019
2011

1985
1985
2011

2009
2009

1993
1988
1988

2011
2015
1982

2019
1982

2022
1990
2022
2005
2002
1994



