











Linn-Mar Football

"A Tradition to Be Proud Of"

State Champions 1985, 1989, 1990

Individual Season Records

Category	Player(s)	Record	Years
Rushing Attempts	Clint Nelsen	258	1992
Rushing Yards	Jer Garman	1861	2009
Rushing TD's	Jer Garman	29	2009
Passing Attempts	Tony Young	293	1989
Passing Completions	Tony Young	149	1989
Passing Yards	Marcus Orr	1940	2019
Passing TD's	Mark Atwater	25	2011
Receptions	Rory Feddersen	66	1985
Receiving Yards	Rory Feddersen	1089	1985
Receiving TD's	Andy Henry	18	2011
All Purpose Yards	Jer Garman	2298	2009
Total Points Scored	Jer Garman	192	2009
Total Tackles (solo/assist)	Jamie Sands	138	1993
Interceptions	Chris Carlson	11	1988
Fumble Recoveries	Kyle Dettbarn	5	1988
PAT by Kick	Quinn Treiber	51	2011
Most Field Goals	Alexy Boehm	8	2015
	Ron Rittgers	8	1982
Punting Avg. (min 10)	Brandon Raus	40.1	2019
Kickoff Avg. (min 10)	Ron Rittgers	58.0	1982
- KO Return Avg. (min 5)	TJ Jackson	35.9	2022
Punt Return Avg. (min 5)	Mick Mulherin	27.2	1990
KO Return TD's	TJ Jackson	2	2022
	Blair Harris	2	2005
	Andy Zeal	2	2002
	Todd DeWoody	2	1994